"No longer for sale" replaced by
7,5kW, I2n 15,6A IP20
ACS350-03E-15A6-4
Global Commercial Alias ACS350-03E-15A6-4
Product ID 68468183
ABB Type Designation ACS350-03E-15A6-4
EAN 6410038066406
Catalog Description ACS350-03E-15A6-4; ACS350-03E-15A6-4 Pn 7,5kW, I2n 15,6A IP20
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044084Customs Tariff Number
ACS350-03E-15A6-4 Pn 7,5kW, I2n 15,6A IP20Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
3.3 kgProduct Net Weight
217 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
344 mmProduct Net Height
217 mmProduct Net Length
226 mmProduct Net Width
Additional Information
ACS350Product Main Type
Frequency converterProduct Name
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2ACS350-03E-15A6-4